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MONTHLY BASELOAD FUTURES VOLUME
DATE SERIES NAME SERIES CODE MID_PRICE STANDARD CONTRACTS TRADES MWh
QUARTERLY BASELOAD FUTURES VOLUME
DATE SERIES NAME SERIES CODE MID_PRICE STANDARD CONTRACTS TRADES MWh
YEARLY BASELOAD FUTURES VOLUME
DATE SERIES NAME SERIES CODE MID_PRICE STANDARD CONTRACTS TRADES MWh
PEAKLOAD FUTURES VOLUME
DATE SERIES NAME SERIES CODE MID_PRICE STANDARD CONTRACTS TRADES MWh
10/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEPQ11 59.50 5 1 3840




Borsa Italiana

February 2020 IDEX « 2

MONTHLY BASELOAD FUTURES

YEARLY BASELOAD FUTURES

DATE

03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020

SERIES NAME

Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020
May 2020

SERIES CODE

IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOC
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOD
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE
IDEBMOE

CLOSING_PRICE
41.50

DATE

03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020
05/02/2020
06/02/2020
07/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
14/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
24/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020

SERIES NAME

Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2021
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022
Y 2022

SERIES CODE

IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY1L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L
IDEBY2L

CLOSING_PRICE
50.50



Borsa Italiana February 2020 IDEX « 3

QUARTERLY BASELOAD FUTURES

DATE SERIES NAME SERIES CODE CLOSING_PRICE

03/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 41.50
04/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 41.00
05/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO02 41.50
06/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 42.50
07/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 42.00
10/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 41.00
11/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 41.00
12/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 41.00
13/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO02 41.50
14/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 41.50
17/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 42.00
18/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 44.00
19/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 43.50
20/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 43.50
21/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 43.00
24/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 41.50
25/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 41.00
26/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 39.50
27/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 39.00
28/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEBQO2 38.25
03/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 48.00
04/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 47.00
05/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 47.50
06/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 48.50
07/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 48.00
10/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 47.50
11/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 47.00
12/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 47.50
13/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 48.00
14/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 48.00
17/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 48.25
18/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 50.00
19/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 50.00
20/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 49.75
21/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 49.00
24/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 48.00
25/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 48.00
26/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 46.80
27/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 45.50
28/02/2020 Q3 2020 IDEBQO3 45.50
03/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 51.50
04/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 50.63
05/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 51.00
06/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 52.50
07/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 51.50
10/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 51.65
11/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 51.50
12/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 51.50
13/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 52.75
14/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 52.75
17/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 53.40
18/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 54.00
19/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 53.75
20/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 53.50
21/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 53.00
24/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 52.00
25/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 51.50
26/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 51.00
27/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 50.00
28/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEBQO4 50.50
03/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 52.40
04/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 51.50
05/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 52.00
06/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 53.00
07/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 53.25
10/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 52.50
11/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 52.50
12/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 53.00
13/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 53.50
14/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 53.50
17/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 54.25
18/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 55.50
19/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 55.75
20/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 55.05
21/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 54.00
24/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 54.00
25/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 53.00
26/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 52.75
27/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 51.75

28/02/2020 Q1 2021 IDEBQ11 52.00



Borsa Italiana February 2020 IDEX « 4

MONTHLY PEAKLOAD FUTURES | YEARLY PEAKLOAD FUTURES
DATE SERIES NAME SERIES CODE  CLOSING_PRICE DATE SERIES NAME SERIES CODE  CLOSING_PRICE
03/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.00 03/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 56.00
04/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.00 04/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 55.70
05/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.50 05/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 56.00
06/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.00 06/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 57.50
07/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.00 07/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 56.50
10/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 43.50 10/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 56.50
11/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 44.50 11/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 57.75
12/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.00 12/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 58.50
13/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.00 13/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 58.50
14/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.00 14/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 58.50
17/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 44.50 17/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 59.25
18/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.30 18/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 60.50
19/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 45.25 19/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 59.50
20/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 46.00 20/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 59.30
21/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 44.50 21/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 58.00
24/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 43.50 24/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 57.50
25/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 42.50 25/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 57.25
26/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 40.50 26/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 56.00
27/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 40.50 27/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 56.50
28/02/2020 Mar 2020 IDEPMOC 41.50 28/02/2020 Y 2021 IDEPY1L 55.50
03/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 45.25
04/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 43.50
05/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 43.50
06/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 45.10
07/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 44.50
10/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 43.50
11/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 43.45
12/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 43.00
13/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 43.50
14/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 43.50
17/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 43.75
18/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 45.00
19/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 45.00
20/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 45.25
21/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 44.50
24/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 43.50
25/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 42.40
26/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 39.90
27/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 40.00
28/02/2020 Apr 2020 IDEPMOD 40.90
03/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 43.50
04/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 43.50
05/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 42.50
06/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 42.75
07/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 43.00
10/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 42.50
11/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 41.70
12/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 39.00
13/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 43.50
14/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 43.50
17/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 43.50
18/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 44.50
19/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 43.50
20/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 43.50
21/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 44.75
24/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 43.50
25/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 42.40
26/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 40.00
27/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 40.00

28/02/2020 May 2020 IDEPMOE 41.00



Borsa Italiana February 2020 IDEX « 5

QUARTERLY PEAKLOAD FUTURES

DATE SERIES NAME SERIES CODE CLOSING_PRICE
03/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 46.00
04/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 46.00
05/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 46.00
06/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 46.50
07/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 46.50
10/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 45.50
11/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 45.00
12/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 45.40
13/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 45.50
14/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 45.50
17/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 47.00
18/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 48.00
19/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 47.00
20/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 47.00
21/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 47.00
24/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 46.00
25/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 45.00
26/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 43.50
27/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO02 43.00
28/02/2020 Q2 2020 IDEPQO2 43.00
03/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 53.00
04/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 53.00
05/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 53.00
06/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 53.25
07/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 54.00
10/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 52.50
11/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 52.00
12/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 52.80
13/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 53.00
14/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 53.00
17/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 54.00
18/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 55.00
19/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 54.50
20/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 55.00
21/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 54.50
24/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 53.00
25/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 53.00
26/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 51.00
27/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 50.50
28/02/2020 Q32020 IDEPQO3 50.50
03/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 59.00
04/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 59.00
05/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 59.00
06/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 60.00
07/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 60.00
10/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 60.00
11/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 59.50
12/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 60.40
13/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 61.00
14/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 61.00
17/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 61.00
18/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 62.00
19/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 60.00
20/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 62.00
21/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 60.50
24/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 60.50
25/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 60.00
26/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 59.00
27/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 59.50
28/02/2020 Q4 2020 IDEPQO4 58.50
03/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 58.50
04/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 58.00
05/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 58.50
06/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.25
07/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.50
10/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 61.50
11/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.00
12/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.50
13/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.85
14/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.85
17/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.50
18/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 61.00
19/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 61.00
20/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 60.74
21/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.00
24/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.50
25/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.00
26/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 58.50
27/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 59.00
28/02/2020 Q12021 IDEPQ11 58.00
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